SOUTHERN GRIND, Zac Brown’s Georgia-based knife company,
offers an unrivaled line of knives made by American hands,
using high-quality materials and an unparalleled attention to
detail. As a true knife enthusiast, Zac has always been interested
in blade design and production. He created Southern Grind to
be representative of what he believes knives should be—ruggedly
dependable and highly functional, born from state-of-the-art
technology, and quality that is second to none.

with a full tang and conventional Flat Grind.
GUNMETALBLACK PVD
ORDER INFORMATION
SKU DESCRIPTION MSRP
SG05070201-01 Jackal Black Blade & Black Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070301-01 Jackal Gunmetal Blade & Black Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070203-01 Jackal Black Blade & OD Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070303-01 Jackal Gunmetal Blade & OD Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070204-01 Jackal Black Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070304-01 Jackal Gunmetal Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070206-01 Jackal Black Blade & Black & Tan Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070306-01 Jackal Gunmetal Blade & Black & Tan Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $229.95
SG05070201-01 Black Blade & Black Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05070204-01 Black Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05070301-01 Gunmetal Blade & Black Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05070304-01 Gunmetal Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05070306-01 Gunmetal Blade & Black & Tan Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05070206-01 Black Blade & Black & Tan Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05070203-01 Black Blade & OD Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05070303-01 Gunmetal Blade & OD Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SOUTHERNGRIND.COM P21
BLACK OD GREEN
FLAT DARK
EARTH
SHEATH OPTIONS
P22 SOUTHERNGRIND.COM SOUTHERNGRIND.COM P23
JACKAL PUP
The pup has all the cutting ability and durability of the Jackal but in a smaller size.
Use it by itself or as a companion with the original Jackal knife.
HANDLE: Solid G10 3D Milled
GRIND: Conventional flat grind
BLADE STEEL: 8670M high carbon steel
HARDNESS: RC 58-59
OVERALL LENGTH: 5.75”
BLADE LENGTH: 2.8”
HANDLE LENGTH: 2.95”
WEIGHT: 2.8 oz.
BLADE THICKNESS: .135”
BLADE BREAKDOWN
BLADE FINISH
GUNMETALBLACK PVD
Solid G10 3D milled handle creates a
fitted, sturdy grip.
PVD coated 8670M High Carbon Steel blade with a
full tang and conventional Flat Grind.
OD GREENBLACK
FLAT DARK
EARTH
SHEATH OPTIONS
Formed Kydex sheath with
vertical and horizontal belt clip
carry option. See accessories for
sheath options.
BLACK & TAN BLACK OD GREEN
JADE GHOST
GREEN
HANDLE STYLE
SKU DESCRIPTION MSRP
SG05080101-01 Jackal Pup Black Blade & Black Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
SG05080301-01 Jackal Pup Gunmetal Blade & Black Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
SG05080103-01 Jackal Pup Black Blade & OD Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
SG05080303-01 Jackal Pup Gunmetal Blade & OD Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
SG05080104-01 Jackal Pup Black Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
SG05080304-01 Jackal Pup Gunmetal Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
SG05080106-01 Jackal Pup Black Blade & Black & Tan Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
SG05080306-01 Jackal Pup Gunmetal Blade & Black & Tan Handle w/ Black Kydex Sheath $129.95
ORDER INFORMATION
SG05080101-01 Black Blade & Black Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05080103-01 Black Blade & OD Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05080104-01 Black Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05080106-01 Black Blade & Black & Tan Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05080304-01 Gunmetal Blade & Jade Ghost Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05080303-01 Gunmetal Blade & OD Green Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05080306-01 Gunmetal Blade & Black & Tan Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
SG05080301-01 Gunmetal Blade & Black Handle
w/ Black Kydex Sheath
COMES WITH BLACK KYDEX SHEATH
SOUTHERNGRIND.COM P25
HANDLE: Full Tang

SG10070001 Wasp Throwing Axe Set of 4 w/ Black Kydex Sheath  $169.95
SG10070002 Wasp Throwing Axe Set of 4 (RAW) w/ Black Kydex Sheath $169.95
ORDER INFORMATION
The uniquely curved handle and excellent balance
help give the wasp a consistent throw every time.
8670M High Carbon Steel with
tumbled satin finish.
Full-tang, differentially
heat-treated blade.
Includes a built
in bottle opener.
CUSTOM KYDEX SHEATH
WANT TO MAKE IT MORE BADASS?
PERSONALIZATION IS AVAILABLE FOR MOST PRODUCTS
•	 Logo etching on blades
•	 Logo etching on clips
•	 Custom color handle options
•	 Custom color sheath options
For additional information, or to get started, email: customorders@southerngrind.com
*Requires minimum quantities
P24 SOUTHERNGRIND.COM
BLADE FINISH
RAWTUMBLED SATIN
PERSONALIZED OPTIONS AVAILABLE
ACCESSORIES
SG98700001 Snake Eye Tool Stainless Steel SG99050100 Southern Grind Survival Card
SG99030001 Southern Grind Leather Keychain
P26 SOUTHERNGRIND.COM
SG99040401 Southern Grind Paracord Bracelet—Olive
SG99030004 Southern Grind Neoprene Koozie—Red
SG99030002 Southern Grind Leather Koozie
SG99040301 Southern Grind Patch
SG99040101 Southern Grind Paracord Bracelet—Black
SHTH-GDBLKKY Grandaddy Black Kydex Sheath SHTH-GDODKY Grandaddy OD Green Kydex Sheath
 SHTH-GDFDEKY Grandaddy Flat Dark Earth Kydex Sheath SHTH-JKBLKKY Jackal Black Kydex Sheath
SHTH-JKFDEKY Jackal Flat Dark Earth Kydex Sheath
SHTH-JPODKY Jackal Pup OD Green Kydex Sheath
SHTH-JKODKY Jackal OD Green Kydex Sheath
SHTH-JPBLKKY Jackal Pup Black Kydex Sheath
SHTH-JPFDEKY Jackal Pup Flat Dark Earth Kydex Sheath
SOUTHERNGRIND.COM P27
SKU DESCRIPTION MSRP
SG98700001 Snake Eye Tool Stainless Steel $11.95
SG99050100 Southern Grind Survival Card $14.95
SG99030001 Southern Grind Leather Keychain $9.95
SG99030002 Southern Grind Leather Koozie $19.95
SG99030004 Southern Grind Neoprene Koozie—Red $4.95
SG99040301 Southern Grind Patch $9.95
SG99040401 Southern Grind Paracord Bracelet—Olive $9.95
SG99040101 Southern Grind Paracord Bracelet—Black $9.95
SHTH-GDBLKKY Grandaddy Black Kydex Sheath $29.99
SHTH-GDODKY Grandaddy OD Green Kydex Sheath $29.99
SHTH-GDFDEKY Grandaddy Flat Dark Earth Kydex Sheath $29.99
SHTH-JKBLKKY Jackal Black Kydex Sheath $19.99
SHTH-JKODKY Jackal OD Green Kydex Sheath $19.99
SHTH-JKFDEKY Jackal Flat Dark Earth Kydex Sheath $19.99
SHTH-JPBLKKY Jackal Pup Black Kydex Sheath $14.99
SHTH-JPODKY Jackal Pup OD Green Kydex Sheath $14.99
SHTH-JPFDEKY Jackal Pup Flat Dark Earth Kydex Sheath $14.99
ORDER INFORMATION
APPAREL
SKU DESCRIPTION MSRP
SG98710040 Zac Brown’s Southern Grind Logo Light Grey/Black Hat $19.95
SG98710060 Zac Brown’s Southern Grind Saw Blade Black/Black Chambray Hat $19.95
SG98710050 Zac Brown’s Southern Grind Logo Charcoal/Red Trucker Mesh Hat $19.95
SG98110011 Southern Grind Logo Tee - Small $19.95
SG98110012 Southern Grind Logo Tee - Medium	 $19.95
SG98110013 Southern Grind Logo Tee - Large $19.95
SG98110014 Southern Grind Logo Tee – XL $19.95
SG98110015 Southern Grind Logo Tee – 2XL $19.95
SG98110016 Southern Grind Logo Tee – 3XL $19.95
SG98120011 Women’s Bad Monkey Tee – Small $19.95
SG98120012 Women’s Bad Monkey Tee – Medium	 $19.95
SG98120013 Women’s Bad Monkey Tee - Large $19.95
SG98120014 Women’s Bad Monkey Tee – XL $19.95
SG98120015 Women’s Bad Monkey Tee – 2XL $19.95
SG98110021 Men’s Bad Monkey Tee – Small $19.95
SG98110022 Men’s Bad Monkey Tee – Medium $19.95
SG98110023 Men’s Bad Monkey Tee – Large $19.95
SG98110024 Men’s Bad Monkey Tee – XL $19.95
SG98110025 Men’s Bad Monkey Tee – 2XL	 $19.95
SG98110026 Men’s Bad Monkey Tee – 3XL $19.95
SG98110061 Spider Monkey Emblem Tee - Small $19.95
SG98110062 Spider Monkey Emblem Tee - Medium $19.95
SG98110063 Spider Monkey Emblem Tee - Large $19.95
SG98110064 Spider Monkey Emblem Tee – XL $19.95
SG98110065 Spider Monkey Emblem Tee – 2XL $19.95
SG98110066 Spider Monkey Emblem Tee – 3XL $19.95
SG98140011 Southern Grind Emblem Tee - Small $19.95
SG98140012 Southern Grind Emblem Tee - Medium $19.95
SG98140013 Southern Grind Emblem Tee - Large $19.95
SG98140014 Southern Grind Emblem Tee - XL $19.95
SG98140015 Southern Grind Emblem Tee - 2XL $19.95
SG98140016 Southern Grind Emblem Tee - 3XL $19.95
SG98130011 Handmade Emblem Tee - Small $19.95
SG98130012 Handmade Emblem Tee - Medium $19.95
SG98130013 Handmade Emblem Tee - Large $19.95
SG98130014 Handmade Emblem Tee - XL $19.95
SG98130015 Handmade Emblem Tee - 2XL $19.95
SG98130016 Handmade Emblem Tee - 3XL $19.95
ORDER INFORMATION
Men’s Bad Monkey TeeWomen’s Bad Monkey Tee
Handmade Emblem TeeSouthern Grind Emblem TeeSpider Monkey Emblem Tee
Southern Grind Logo Tee